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Suzanne Joan Phipps

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Suzanne Joan Phipps
Postcode SG2 7HR

Date of birth March 1951

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FORGEVILLE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FORGEVILLE LOGISTICS LIMITED

FORGEVILLE LIMITED

C.P.PARTS LIMITED

C.P.PARTS LIMITED
FORGEVILLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05277042

05276731

01398718

02316901

02316901
01398718

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902878339

902878339

28 Wrights Orchard, Brook Field

Aston
Stevenage
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
03/11/2004

03/11/2004

18/06/1996

14/11/1991

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

14/11/1991 29/06/2000 Director
12/07/1991 18/06/1996 Director



